
Firm Contact Person Address Phone City State County Zip E‐Mail
1st Global Realty, LLC Larissa Johnson 1 Florida Park Drive South # 3 # 328 386‐445‐5500 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 globalrealty1st@gmail.com
BridgePoint Group, LLC Theresa Sykucki 3 Lambert Cove 678‐894‐5761 Flagler Beach FL Flagler 32136 tsykucki@getbridgepoint.com
Cardinal Systems LLC Jane Smith 609 Shearwood Drive 386‐439‐2525 Flagler Beach FL Flagler 32136‐4008 jane@cardinalsystems.net
Cardinal Systems, LLC Jane Smith 609 Shearwood Drive 386‐439‐2525 Flagler Beach FL Flagler 32136 jane@cardinalsystems.net

Construction Management of Florida, Inc. Addy C Lizama 2655 49th Street Suite 1 561‐847‐5333 Vero Beach FL Flagler 32967 cmflorida@comcast.net
Electrical and Data Technologies, inc. Neil Daley P.O. Box 353464 386‐503‐4900 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32135 neil@edtink.com
ENVIRONMENTAL SITE SERVICES INC. Nancy Morea 2550 N State Street Suite 7 386‐931‐5974 Bunnell FL Flagler 32110 NMOREA@AOL.COM
Fourth Party Affiliates, LLC Jason French 82 Comanche Court 386‐503‐2879 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 fourthpartyaffiliates@yahoo.com
Integrated Facility Systems, Inc Kelly Kearney 3312 Beach Blvd 904‐398‐8100 Jacksonville FL Flagler 32207 kkearney@ifsbi.com
International Office & Residential Interiors, 
Inc. Susanna Knight Knight 3600 South Ocean Shore Blvd. Suite 314 407‐256‐6070 Flagler Beach FL Flagler 32136 sknightioi@att.net

J 3's Pressure Washing Travis Jones 26 Lansing Lane 386‐237‐3074 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137
travisjones@j3spressurewashing.vpweb.co
m

Kehle Plumbing, Inc. Helen Kehle Po Box 353511 386‐447‐4249 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32135 kehleplumbing@bellsouth.net
lady deborahs inc Deborah Williams 4875 Palm Coast Pkwy Nw Unit 1 386‐446‐1700 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 ladyd@ladydeborahs.com
Lady Deborahs Inc Deborah Williams 4875 Palm Coast Pkwy Nw Unit 1 386‐446‐1700 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 ladein@bellsouth.net
MediaSource Worldwide Inc. Deborah Fuddy 238 E.Davis Blvd. Suite 205 813‐259‐9396 Tampa FL Flagler 33606 dfuddy@mediasource.cc
My Safe & Sound Home Inc. Candace Flanagan 62 Fleming Court 386‐986‐8527 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 info@safetycoursetraining.com

Nautilus Marine Construction LLC Stacy Zwenger 644 Riverview Rd. 386‐931‐7536 Flagler Beach FL Flagler 32136 docks@nautilusmarineconstruction.com
Notice Enterprise LLC Brenda Notice 10renn Lane 386‐334‐6718 Palmcoast FL Flagler 32164 notice.enterprise@yahoo.com
Notice Enterprise Llc Brenda Notice 10 Renn Lane 386‐334‐6718 Palmcoast FL Flagler 32164 notice.enterprise@yahoo.com
Ocean Flooring Company by DJ Diane Springthorpe 67 Furness Place 386‐246‐9952 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 oceanflooringco@bellsouth.net
palm coast printing Celia Pugliese 4984 Palm Coast Parkway Nw Suite 4 386‐446‐2800 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 palmcprint@aol.com
Shadow Metering Inc. David Williams 12 Fayette Ln 386‐503‐4377 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32137 davewilliams@shadowmetering.com
Strike Force Private Investigations, LLC Luis Gonzalez P.O. Box 353412 386‐503‐5064 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32135 lgonzalez89@cfl.rr.com
Strike Force Private Investigations, LLC Luis Gonzalez P.O. Box 353412 386‐585‐7795 Palm Coast FL Flagler 32135 info@strikeforcedetectives.com
Tri ‐County Bobcat Services, Inc. Penelope Buckles P.O. Box 362 386‐437‐7179 Bunnell FL Flagler 32110 tricountybobcat@bellsouth.net
Truss Systems LLC Lynn Mc Carthy 3615 U.S. 1 South 386‐255‐3009 Bunnell FL Flagler 32110 webuildtrusses@aol.com
Yown'S Boiler & Furnace Service, Inc. Ia: 
06/09 Gary Yown 3501 West 20th Street 904‐786‐1645 Jacksonville FL Flagler 32254 gayyown@yowns.com


